CNPS San Diego Library List

Title

190 Wild Flowers of the Southwest Deserts in Natural Color
Aliso: Journal of the Santa Ana Botanic Garden Vol. 6
Aliso: Journal of the Santa Ana Botanic Garden Vol. 9 No. 1

All About Weeds

American Wild Flowers Coloring Book
Annotated Checklist of Woody Ornamental Plants of California Oregon,

and Washington, An

Authentic Landscape Conversion Guide

Baja Book 1V
Baja California

Baja California Field Plant Guide
Biogeography: An Ecological and Evolutionary Approach
Biosystematic Surve of the Goldfield Genus Lasthenia, A

Botany Coloring Book, The
Botany of San Diego County
Cacti of California
California Coastal Plan

California Desert Wildlflowers
California Flora, A

California Floristic Bibliography

California Floristic Bibliography Vol. 2
California Mountain Wildflowers

California Range Brushlands and Browse Plants
California Rare Fruit Growers Jojoba Handbook

California Serpentines
California Spring Wildlflowers
California's Coastal Wetlands

California’'s Wild Heritage, Threatened and Endangered Animals in the

Golden State

Castela polyandra, a New Species in a New Section; Union of
Holacantha with Castela (Simaroubaceae)
City of San Diego Vernal Pool Inventory

Author
Ward

Spencer
Kennedy
McClintock and Leiser

Tyree

Potter

Hunter

Roberts

Cox et al.

Ornduff

Young

West

Dawson

California Coastal Zone
Conservation Commisons
Munz

Munz

Taylor

Taylor

Munz

Sampson and Jespersen
California Rare Fruit Growers
Kruckebert

Munz

California Sea Grant College
Program

Steinhart

Moran and Felger

Year Copies

1965-68
1977
1968

1979
1986
1996
1994
1989
1973
1966
1982
1974
1966

1975
1962 3
1963
1983
1983
1963
1963
1976
1984
1961 2

1982
1990

1968
2002-2003



CNPS Working Conference: Conservation, Rare Plants and Legislation. Nachlinger

Coachella Valley: the Key to Plants and Places of Interest

Collecting and Handling Seeds of Wild Plants

Common Plants of Southern California Mountains Including Edible
Plants

Complete Garden Guide to the Native Perennials of California
Dalitzsch Pflanzenbuch

Desert Wildflowers

Digitized Systematic Classification for Ecosystems with an Illustrated
Summary of the Natural Vegetation of North America, A

Diseases and Pests of Ornamental Plants

Distribution of Forest Trees in California, The

Early Uses of Plants

Ecology of Southern California Coastal Salt Marshes: A Community
Profile, The

Ecology of Southern California Vernal Pools: a Community Profile,
The

Endangered Plants of California

Eryngium pendletonensis (Apiaceae), a New Species from Southern
California.

Ferns and Fern Allies of California

Ferns and Fern Allies of Chihuahua, Mexico

Ferns of San Diego County

Ferns of the Sierra

Few New Taxa of Happlopappus (Compositae) from Baja California,
Mexico

Field Guide to the Common and Interesting Plants of Baja California, A

Fire-related articles collection from Tree-of-Life Nursery
Flora of San Diego County, California, A

Flora of Southern California, A

Flora of the Marshes of California, A

The Nature Study classes of the
Coachella Valley Evening High
School

Mirov

DeLisle

Keator
Dalitzsch
Jaeger
Brown et al.

Pirone et al.

Griffin and Critchfield
Balls

Zedler

Zedler

California Department of Fish
and Game
Marsden and Simpson

Grillos

Knobloch and Correll
Witham

Rodin

Moran

Coyle and Roberts
Beauchamp

Munz
Mason

1982

1951
1939

1961
1990
1910
1969

1980
1960
1972
1962

1982
1987
1988
1999
1966
1962
1972
1960
1969
1975
1986

1974
1969



Flowering Plants of the Santa Monica Mountains
Flowering Shrubs of California

Fremontias, assorted

Fundamentals of Horticulture

Garden: An Illustrated History, The

Gardening with Native Plants: A Handbook
Gardening with New Zealand Plants, Shrubs and Trees
Grass: Yearbook of Agriculture 1948

Grasses in California

Green Belts for Brush Fire Protection and Soil Erosion Control in
Hillside Residential Areas

Guide to the Garden

Guide to the Plants of Figueroa Mountain, Santa Barbara County,
California, A

Herbal, The

How Plants Grow

How to Identify Mushrooms to Genus |

How to Identify Mushrooms to Genus 111

Illustrated Flora of the Pacific States Vol. I-1V

Illustrated Guide to Arizona Weeds, An

Illustrated Manual of California Shrubs, An

Illustrated Manual of Pacific Coast Trees, An

In Gardens of Hawaii

Index to the Study of Pines, An

Intermountain Range Plant Names and Symbols

Introduction to California Plant Life

Introduction to the Natural History of Southern California
Inventory of California Natural Areas Vol. 1

Inventory of Rare and Endangered Vascular Plants of California

Inventory of Rare and Endangered Vascular Plants of California
Island Called California, An

Jepson Manual of Higher Plants, The
Jojoba and Its Uses

Dale
Rowntree

Edmond et al.
Berrall

Brooklyn Botanic Garden

Fisher et al.

United States Departent of

Agriculture
Crampton
County of Los Angeles

Santa Barbara Botanic Garden

Broughton

Gerard

Gray

Largent

Largent

Abrams

Parker

McMinn
McMinn and Maino
Neal

La Tuna Nursery
Plummer et al.
Ornduff

Jaeger and Smith
Hood

Powell

Smith et al.
Bakker

Hickman
Haase and McGinnies

1985
1947

1957
1966
1962
1970

1948
1974

1963

1975
1858
1973
1977
1940
1972
1964
1937
1965
1959
1977
1974
1966
1975

1974

1980
1971
1993
1972



Jojoba: A Wax-Producing Shrub of the Sonoran Desert

Journal of the Royal Horticultural Society

Sherbrook and Haase

Key to Coastal and Chaparral Flowering Plants of Southern California  Collins

Key to the Ferns (Polypodiaceae) of San Diego County
Key to Trees and WildIflowers of the Mountains of Southern California Collins

Know Your Poisonous Plants
Leaf Book, The

Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden:
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden:

Botanist and Horticulturalist

Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden:

a New Perennial for the Garden

Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden:
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden:

Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden:

for Ground Covers

Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden:

Control in Southern California

Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden:

Southern California Gardens

Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden:
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden:

Native California Plants

James

Geary
Apache Plume Norland
Francesco Franceschi,  Tucker
Lupinus 'Canyon Sunset', Emery

Matilija Poppy Van Rensselaer
Native Buckwheats Muller

Native California Plants Muller
Native Plants for Erosion Emery
Native Plants for

Emery and Broughton

Sea Dahlia Moran and Wells
Seed Propagation of Emery

Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Two New Acrtificial McMinn
Hybrids suitable for Garden Ornamentals

Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Water Economy of Shantz
Plants

Lively Chaparral, The Wishart
Manual of Southern California Botany, A Munz
Members (binder)

Misc. 70's (folder)

Mockel's Desert Flower Notebook Mockel
Morphometrics of Monardella subgenus macranthae (Lamiaceae) Allen

1974
Jun 1966

1974
1973
1972
Dec 1946
Dec 1945

May 1977
Dec 194 2

Sep195 2
Nov 19t 2
Nov 19¢ 3

Nov 19¢ 3
Apr194 2

Feb 196 5
Jun 194¢ 3
Dec 1948
1974 2
1935

1971

1994



Mushrooms and Other Common Fungi of Southern California
Native Plants of California Gardens

Native Shrubs of Southern California

Native Trees of Southern California

Natural History of Western Trees, A

Natural History of Wild Shrubs and Vines, The

New Field Book of American Wildflowers, The

New Manual of Botay of the Central Rocky Mountains
Newsletters 1983-1999

Ornamental Plants for Subtropical Regions

Pines of California

Pinyon-Juniper Woodlands of the Great Basin: Distribution, Flora,
Vegetal Cover

Plant Propagation Principles and Practices

Plant Science: An Introduction to World Crops

Plants for California Landscapes

Plants, Man and Life

Point Lobos Wildflowers

Poisonous Plants of Southern California

Popular California Flora, A

Proceedings fo the Symposium: Native Plant Revegetation
Proceedings of the Symposium on Dynamics and Management of
Mediterranean-type Ecosystems

Proceedings of the Symposium on the Ecology, Management, and
Utilization of California Oaks

Proceedings: California Exotic Pest Plant Council Symposiums:
Volume 6: 2000, 20001, 2003

Products from Jojoba: a Promising New Crop for Arid Lands

Profiles of California Vegetation

Rare Wild Flowers of North America

San Diego County Native Plants

San Diego County Solder-Pioneers 1849-1866
San Diego Home/Garden (magazine)

San Diego Vernal Pools: A Collection of Research Papers Volumes 1

and 2 1979-1987

Orr

Lenz

Raven

Peterson

Peattie

Stokes

Rickett

Coulter

San Diego Chapter CNPS
Hoyt

La Tuna Nursery
Tueller et al.

Hartman and Kester

Janick et al.

California Department of Water
Resources

Anderson

State of California

County of Los Angeles

Rattan

Rieger and Steele

Conrad and Oechel

USDA

Kelly

Committee on Jojoba Utilization
Critchfield

Wiley

Lightner
Scott

1968
1956
1966
1966
1953
1981
1963
1909

1938

1979
1959
1974

1981
1967
1954

1894
1984

1981

1979

2003

1975
1971
1968
2004
1976
Jul 1981



Selected California Native Plants in Color

Shore Wildlfowers of California, Oregon, and Washington
Shrubs and Trees of the Southwest Uplands

Soil and Plant Interactions with Salinity

Soil Survey: San Diego Area, California

Southern California Estuaries and Coastal Wetlands: Endangered
Environments

Sunset: The Magazine of Western Living

Supplement to A California Flora

Symposium Proceedings: Plant Communities of Southern California

Temalpakh: Cahuilla Indian Knowledge and usage of plants
Terrestrial Vegetation of California

Tools for Rare Plant Conservation

Trails: Chaparral

Trails: Coastal Plants of San Diego

Trails: Native Food Plants

Trails: Native Trees of San Diego County

Trails: Plants of the Foothills and Mountains

Trails: San Diego Desert Wildflowers

Trails: Trees of Balboa Park: Pines and Palms

Trees and Shrubs for Dry California Landscapes

Trees and Shrubs of Mills College

Triumph of the Tree, The

Twelve New Dicots from Baja California, Mexico

USDA Threatened, Endangered Sensitive Plant and Botany Program

Vascular Plants of San Luis Obispo, California, The
Vegetation and Flora of the Sonoran Desert Vol. | and Il
Western Wildflowers

Wild Flowers

Wild Flowers of North Carolina

Wild Flowers of the United States: The Southwestern States
Wildflowers of Catalina

WildIflowers of California, The

Coate
Munz
Elmore
Letey

United States Department of

Agriculture

United States Fish and Wildlife

Service

Munz
Latting

Bean and Saubel
Barbour and Major

Higgins
Higgins
Higgins
Higgins
Higgins
Higgins
Higgins
Perry
Kasapligil
Collis
Moran

Hoover

Shreve and Wiggins
Saunders

Pursey

Justice and Bell
Rickett
Portmanteau
Parsons

1980
1964
1976
1985

1973

June 19¢ 2
1968

1976
1972
1988
1983

1956
1952
1952
1955
1954

1981 2
1967
1954
1969

1970
1964
1933
1978
1979

1975
1966



Assorted CNPS Records

Additional CNPS Newsletters To Be Verified Against Existing
Inventory (envelope)

Agendas 2/2002-11/2003 (binder)

Archive Newsletters 1972-1979 San Diego Chapter CNPS (binder)

Archive Newsletters 1980-1989 San Diego Chapter CNPS (binder)
Archive Newsletters 1990-1995 San Diego Chapter CNPS (binder)
Archive Newsletters 1996-1999 San Diego Chapter CNPS (binder)

California Native Plant Society Chapter Annual Activities Reports for
the Year 2004

California Native Plant Society Newsletter 1965-73 (bound)

Chapter Board Minutes 1975-1975 correspondence (binder)

Chapter Board minutes 1990-2000 incomplete (binder)

Chapter Board Minutes 6/94-12/95 (binder)

Chapter Correspondence 1971-1974 (binder)

CNPS Chapter Annual Activities Reports

CNPS Handouts to Be Formatted (binder)

CNPS Inventory (binder)

CNPS San Diego Chapter Handouts (binder)

CNPS San Diego chapter Newsletters 1990-1999 (binder)
CNPS San Diego Chapter Newsletters 2000-

CNPS San Diego Chapter Newsletters 2000- (binder)
flora checklists (binder)

misc operations information (binder)

2004

1991,
1992,
1993,
1994,
1995,
1996,
1997,
1999,
2001,
2005



	FinalList

