CNPS San Diego Library List

Title	Author	Year	Copies
190 Wild Flowers of the Southwest Deserts in Natural Color	Ward		
Aliso: Journal of the Santa Ana Botanic Garden Vol. 6		1965-6	8
Aliso: Journal of the Santa Ana Botanic Garden Vol. 9 No. 1		1977	
All About Weeds	Spencer	1968	
American Wild Flowers Coloring Book	Kennedy		
Annotated Checklist of Woody Ornamental Plants of California Oregon,	McClintock and Leiser		
and Washington, An		1979	
Authentic Landscape Conversion Guide	Tyree	1986	
Baja Book IV	Potter	1996	
Baja California	Hunter	1994	
Baja California Field Plant Guide	Roberts	1989	
Biogeography: An Ecological and Evolutionary Approach	Cox et al.	1973	
Biosystematic Surve of the Goldfield Genus Lasthenia, A	Ornduff	1966	
Botany Coloring Book, The	Young	1982	
Botany of San Diego County	West	1974	
Cacti of California	Dawson	1966	
California Coastal Plan	California Coastal Zone		
	Conservation Commisons	1975	
California Desert Wildlflowers	Munz	1962	3
California Flora, A	Munz	1963	
California Floristic Bibliography	Taylor	1983	
California Floristic Bibliography Vol. 2	Taylor	1983	
California Mountain Wildflowers	Munz	1963	
California Range Brushlands and Browse Plants	Sampson and Jespersen	1963	
California Rare Fruit Growers Jojoba Handbook	California Rare Fruit Growers	1976	
California Serpentines	Kruckebert	1984	
California Spring Wildlflowers	Munz	1961	2
California's Coastal Wetlands	California Sea Grant College		
	Program	1982	
California's Wild Heritage, Threatened and Endangered Animals in the	Steinhart		
Golden State		1990	
Castela polyandra, a New Species in a New Section; Union of	Moran and Felger		
Holacantha with Castela (Simaroubaceae)		1968	
City of San Diego Vernal Pool Inventory		2002-2	003

CNPS Working Conference: Conservation, Rare Plants and Legislation.	Nachlinger		
		1982	3
Coachella Valley: the Key to Plants and Places of Interest	The Nature Study classes of the		
	Coachella Valley Evening High		
	School	1951	
Collecting and Handling Seeds of Wild Plants	Mirov	1939	
Common Plants of Southern California Mountains Including Edible	DeLisle		
Plants		1961	
Complete Garden Guide to the Native Perennials of California	Keator	1990	
Dalitzsch Pflanzenbuch	Dalitzsch	1910	
Desert Wildflowers	Jaeger	1969	
Digitized Systematic Classification for Ecosystems with an Illustrated	Brown et al.		
Summary of the Natural Vegetation of North America, A			
		1980	
Diseases and Pests of Ornamental Plants	Pirone et al.	1960	
Distribution of Forest Trees in California, The	Griffin and Critchfield	1972	
Early Uses of Plants	Balls	1962	
Ecology of Southern California Coastal Salt Marshes: A Community	Zedler		
Profile, The		1982	
Ecology of Southern California Vernal Pools: a Community Profile,	Zedler		
The		1987	
Endangered Plants of California	California Department of Fish		
	and Game	1988	7
Eryngium pendletonensis (Apiaceae), a New Species from Southern	Marsden and Simpson		
California.		1999	2
Ferns and Fern Allies of California	Grillos	1966	
Ferns and Fern Allies of Chihuahua, Mexico	Knobloch and Correll	1962	
Ferns of San Diego County	Witham	1972	
Ferns of the Sierra	Rodin	1960	
Few New Taxa of Happlopappus (Compositae) from Baja California,	Moran		
Mexico		1969	
Field Guide to the Common and Interesting Plants of Baja California, A	Coyle and Roberts		
		1975	
Fire-related articles collection from Tree-of-Life Nursery			
Flora of San Diego County, California, A	Beauchamp	1986	2
Flora of Southern California, A	Munz	1974	3
Flora of the Marshes of California, A	Mason	1969	

Flowering Plants of the Santa Monica Mountains	Dale	1985	2
Flowering Shrubs of California	Rowntree	1947	
Fremontias, assorted			
Fundamentals of Horticulture	Edmond et al.	1957	
Garden: An Illustrated History, The	Berrall	1966	
Gardening with Native Plants: A Handbook	Brooklyn Botanic Garden	1962	
Gardening with New Zealand Plants, Shrubs and Trees	Fisher et al.	1970	
Grass: Yearbook of Agriculture 1948	United States Departent of		
	Agriculture	1948	
Grasses in California	Crampton	1974	
Green Belts for Brush Fire Protection and Soil Erosion Control in	County of Los Angeles		
Hillside Residential Areas			
Guide to the Garden	Santa Barbara Botanic Garden		
		1963	
Guide to the Plants of Figueroa Mountain, Santa Barbara County,	Broughton		
California, A			
Herbal, The	Gerard	1975	
How Plants Grow	Gray	1858	
How to Identify Mushrooms to Genus I	Largent	1973	
How to Identify Mushrooms to Genus III	Largent	1977	
Illustrated Flora of the Pacific States Vol. I-IV	Abrams	1940	
Illustrated Guide to Arizona Weeds, An	Parker	1972	
Illustrated Manual of California Shrubs, An	McMinn	1964	2
Illustrated Manual of Pacific Coast Trees, An	McMinn and Maino	1937	
In Gardens of Hawaii	Neal	1965	
Index to the Study of Pines, An	La Tuna Nursery	1959	
Intermountain Range Plant Names and Symbols	Plummer et al.	1977	
Introduction to California Plant Life	Ornduff	1974	2
Introduction to the Natural History of Southern California	Jaeger and Smith	1966	
Inventory of California Natural Areas Vol. 1	Hood	1975	
Inventory of Rare and Endangered Vascular Plants of California	Powell		
		1974	2
Inventory of Rare and Endangered Vascular Plants of California	Smith et al.		
		1980	
Island Called California, An	Bakker	1971	
Jepson Manual of Higher Plants, The	Hickman	1993	
Jojoba and Its Uses	Haase and McGinnies	1972	

Jojoba: A Wax-Producing Shrub of the Sonoran Desert Journal of the Royal Horticultural Society	Sherbrook and Haase	1974 Jun 1966
Key to Coastal and Chaparral Flowering Plants of Southern California	Collins	U
Key to the Ferns (Polypodiaceae) of San Diego County		2
Key to Trees and Wildlflowers of the Mountains of Southern California	Collins	
		1974
Know Your Poisonous Plants	James	1973
Leaf Book, The	Geary	1972
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Apache Plume	Norland	Dec 1946
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Francesco Franceschi,	Tucker	
Botanist and Horticulturalist		Dec 1945
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Lupinus 'Canyon Sunset'	, Emery	
a New Perennial for the Garden		May 1977
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Matilija Poppy	Van Rensselaer	Dec 194 2
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Native Buckwheats	Muller	
		Sep 195 2
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Native California Plants	Muller	
for Ground Covers		Nov 195 2
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Native Plants for Erosion	n Emery	
Control in Southern California	•	Nov 19€ 3
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Native Plants for	Emery and Broughton	
Southern California Gardens	, .	Nov 19€ 3
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Sea Dahlia	Moran and Wells	Apr 194 2
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Seed Propagation of	Emery	1
Native California Plants		Feb 196 5
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Two New Artificial	McMinn	100170
Hybrids suitable for Garden Ornamentals		Jun 1949 3
Leaflets of the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden: Water Economy of	Shantz	0011 19 1,
Plants	Shuntz	Dec 1948
Lively Chaparral, The	Wishart	1974 2
Manual of Southern California Botany, A	Munz	1935
Members (binder)	Wunz	1733
Misc. 70's (folder)		
Mockel's Desert Flower Notebook	Mockel	1971
	Allen	17/1
Morphometrics of <i>Monardella</i> subgenus <i>macranthae</i> (Lamiaceae)	Alleli	1004
		1994

Mushrooms and Other Common Fungi of Southern California	Orr	1968	
Native Plants of California Gardens	Lenz	1956	
Native Shrubs of Southern California	Raven	1966	
Native Trees of Southern California	Peterson	1966	
Natural History of Western Trees, A	Peattie	1953	
Natural History of Wild Shrubs and Vines, The	Stokes	1981	
New Field Book of American Wildflowers, The	Rickett	1963	
New Manual of Botay of the Central Rocky Mountains	Coulter	1909	
Newsletters 1983-1999	San Diego Chapter CNPS		
Ornamental Plants for Subtropical Regions	Hoyt	1938	
Pines of California	La Tuna Nursery		
Pinyon-Juniper Woodlands of the Great Basin: Distribution, Flora,	Tueller et al.		
Vegetal Cover		1979	
Plant Propagation Principles and Practices	Hartman and Kester	1959	
Plant Science: An Introduction to World Crops	Janick et al.	1974	
Plants for California Landscapes	California Department of Water		
-	Resources	1981	
Plants, Man and Life	Anderson	1967	
Point Lobos Wildflowers	State of California	1954	
Poisonous Plants of Southern California	County of Los Angeles		
Popular California Flora, A	Rattan	1894	
Proceedings fo the Symposium: Native Plant Revegetation	Rieger and Steele	1984	
Proceedings of the Symposium on Dynamics and Management of	Conrad and Oechel		
Mediterranean-type Ecosystems		1981	
Proceedings of the Symposium on the Ecology, Management, and	USDA		
Utilization of California Oaks		1979	2
Proceedings: California Exotic Pest Plant Council Symposiums:	Kelly		
Volume 6: 2000, 20001, 2003	-	2003	
Products from Jojoba: a Promising New Crop for Arid Lands	Committee on Jojoba Utilization		
	-	1975	
Profiles of California Vegetation	Critchfield	1971	
Rare Wild Flowers of North America	Wiley	1968	
San Diego County Native Plants	Lightner	2004	
San Diego County Solder-Pioneers 1849-1866	Scott	1976	2
San Diego Home/Garden (magazine)		Jul 1981	
San Diego Vernal Pools: A Collection of Research Papers Volumes 1			
and 2 1979-1987			2

Selected California Native Plants in Color	Coate	1980	
Shore Wildlfowers of California, Oregon, and Washington	Munz	1964	
Shrubs and Trees of the Southwest Uplands	Elmore	1976	
Soil and Plant Interactions with Salinity	Letey	1985	
Soil Survey: San Diego Area, California	United States Department of		
	Agriculture	1973	
Southern California Estuaries and Coastal Wetlands: Endangered	United States Fish and Wildlife		
Environments	Service		
Sunset: The Magazine of Western Living		June 198	2
Supplement to A California Flora	Munz	1968	
Symposium Proceedings: Plant Communities of Southern California	Latting		
		1976	
Temalpakh: Cahuilla Indian Knowledge and usage of plants	Bean and Saubel	1972	
Terrestrial Vegetation of California	Barbour and Major	1988	
Tools for Rare Plant Conservation		1983	
Trails: Chaparral	Higgins		
Trails: Coastal Plants of San Diego	Higgins	1956	
Trails: Native Food Plants	Higgins	1952	
Trails: Native Trees of San Diego County	Higgins	1952	
Trails: Plants of the Foothills and Mountains	Higgins	1955	
Trails: San Diego Desert Wildflowers	Higgins	1954	
Trails: Trees of Balboa Park: Pines and Palms	Higgins		
Trees and Shrubs for Dry California Landscapes	Perry	1981	2
Trees and Shrubs of Mills College	Kasapligil	1967	
Triumph of the Tree, The	Collis	1954	
Twelve New Dicots from Baja California, Mexico	Moran	1969	
USDA Threatened, Endangered Sensitive Plant and Botany Program			
Vascular Plants of San Luis Obispo, California, The	Hoover	1970	
Vegetation and Flora of the Sonoran Desert Vol. I and II	Shreve and Wiggins	1964	
Western Wildflowers	Saunders	1933	
Wild Flowers	Pursey	1978	
Wild Flowers of North Carolina	Justice and Bell	1979	
Wild Flowers of the United States: The Southwestern States	Rickett		
Wildflowers of Catalina	Portmanteau	1975	
Wildlflowers of California, The	Parsons	1966	

Assorted CNPS Records

Additional CNPS Newsletters To Be Verified Against Existing Inventory (envelope)

Agendas 2/2002-11/2003 (binder)

Archive Newsletters 1972-1979 San Diego Chapter CNPS (binder)

Archive Newsletters 1980-1989 San Diego Chapter CNPS (binder)

Archive Newsletters 1990-1995 San Diego Chapter CNPS (binder)

Archive Newsletters 1996-1999 San Diego Chapter CNPS (binder)

California Native Plant Society Chapter Annual Activities Reports for the Year 2004

California Native Plant Society Newsletter 1965-73 (bound)

Chapter Board Minutes 1975-1975 correspondence (binder)

Chapter Board minutes 1990-2000 incomplete (binder)

Chapter Board Minutes 6/94-12/95 (binder)

Chapter Correspondence 1971-1974 (binder)

CNPS Chapter Annual Activities Reports

2004

1991,

1992, 1993,

1//5

1994,

1995,

1996,

1997,

1999,

2001,

2005

CNPS Handouts to Be Formatted (binder)

CNPS Inventory (binder)

CNPS San Diego Chapter Handouts (binder)

CNPS San Diego chapter Newsletters 1990-1999 (binder)

CNPS San Diego Chapter Newsletters 2000-

CNPS San Diego Chapter Newsletters 2000- (binder)

flora checklists (binder)

misc operations information (binder)